Precision Calibration Gas
2 Setting Standards. Exceeding Expectations.
Setting Standards -
Exceeding Expectations
•	 GASCO is an organization characterized by integrity,
competence, cooperation and professionalism. We
continually strive to earn customers’ satisfaction and
respect by providing exceptional products and services

confidence and our guarantee
of quality and stability.
How To Order Gases
The part number prefix is determined
by the cylinder size (10L, 17L, 34L,
etc.) The part number suffix for each
gas is determined by the gas mixture
of interest and the gas concentration.
58L -411
58L-411
Example
+
Select Cylinder Size. (pg 7-9)1
Select the Gas. (pg 4)2
Add the Gas Part Number
to the Cylinder Part Number.
3
CO	 =	 100
PPM
C5H12	 =	 25%
4 Setting Standards. Exceeding Expectations.
P/N	SUFFIX GAS CONCENTRATION BALANCE	GAS
-114 NITrOGEN 100% N/A
-135A-2.5 METHANE 2.5% VOL. (50% LEL) AIr
-176-50 PrOPANE 1.1% VOL. (50% LEL) AIr
-1 ZErO AIr 20.9% VOL. NITrOGEN
-248-100 ISOBUTYLENE 100 PPM AIr
-262-40 HEXANE 0.44% VOL. (40% LEL) AIr
-37-2000 CArBON DIOXIDE 2000 PPM AIr
Non-Reactive	Mixtures
*Recommended cylinder sizes are 10, 17, 34S, 105L, and any ecosmart size. Many more mixtures available.
P/N	SUFFIX GAS CONCENTRATION BALANCE	GAS
-111-10 NITrOGEN DIOXIDE 10 PPM NITrOGEN
-125-10 NITrIC OXIDE 10 PPM NITrOGEN
-13-25 AMMONIA 25 PPM NITrOGEN
-175-10 SULFUr DIOXIDE 10 PPM NITrOGEN
-252-10 CHLOrINE 10 PPM NITrOGEN
-98-25 HYDrOGEN SULFIDE 25 PPM NITrOGEN
-HCL-10 HYDrOGEN CHLOrIDE 10 PPM NITrOGEN
-HCN-10 HYDrOGEN CYANIDE 10 PPM NITrOGEN
-PH3-1 PHOSPHINE 1 PPM NITrOGEN
Reactive	Mixtures
*Recommended Aluminum cylinder sizes are 34, 58, 74, 116 and any ecosmart size. Many more mixtures available.
P/N	SUFFIX CARBON
MONOXIDE METHANE PENTANE PROPANE HYDROGEN
SULFIDE OXYGEN BALANCE
-403E 50 PPM
1.62%VOL = (50%
LEL PrOPANE
EQUIVALENT)
25 PPM 18.0% NITrOGEN
-404 100 PPM 50% LEL 25 PPM AIr
-406 50 PPM 50% LEL 25 PPM 18.0% NITrOGEN
-409 50 PPM 50% LEL 25 PPM 12.0% NITrOGEN
-411 100 PPM 25% LEL 25 PPM 19.0% NITrOGEN
-412 50 PPM 50% LEL 25 PPM AIr
-414 300 PPM 1.45% VOL. (58% LEL
PENTANE SIMULANT) 10 PPM 15.0% NITrOGEN
-416 200 PPM 2.5% VOL. (50% LEL) 20 PPM 18.0% NITrOGEN
-421 100 PPM 50% LEL 25 PPM 18.0% NITrOGEN
-428-20 60 PPM 1.45% VOL. (58% LEL
PENTANE SIMULANT) 20 PPM 15.0% NITrOGEN
-433 50 PPM 2.5% VOL. (50% LEL) 10 PPM SULFUr DIOXIDE 19.0% NITrOGEN
-437 50 PPM 1.05% VOL.
(48% LEL) 25 PPM 18.0% NITrOGEN
-450 100 PPM 50% LEL 40 PPM 15.0% NITrOGEN
-470-19 100 PPM 1.1% VOL.
(50% LEL ) 25 PPM 19.0% NITrOGEN
-490T 200 PPM 2.5% VOL. (50% LEL) 10 PPM 18.0% NITrOGEN
Reactive	Multi-Mixtures
*Recommended Aluminum cylinder sizes are 34, 58, 74, 116 or any ecosmart size. Many more mixtures available.